
MENS (10-12TH GRADE) 220.0
RESULTS

Mens (10-12th Grade) 220.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Angel Rivera Hillsboro Trojans 209.0 335.0 10

2 Aven Woods Chapman High School 219.3 300.0 8

3 Kevin Watkins Maize High 199.9 285.0 6

4 Joel Houseman Maize High 215.0 270.0 4

5 Jacob Heeter Riverton High School 204.0 260.0 2

6 Cade Howell Conway Springs High School 219.8 260.0 1

7 evan jones Hillsboro Trojans 204.0 250.0 0

8 Alan Cummings Nickerson High School 218.5 240.0 0

9 Leo Salas Council Grove 212.0 235.0 0

10 Bo Allen Stanton County Trojans 214.0 230.0 0

11 Jonny Stevens Goddard High School 213.0 225.0 0

12 noah beavers Hillsboro Trojans 204.0 215.0 0

13 Caleb Newell Conway Springs High School 217.8 205.0 0

14 Kagyn Rice Nickerson High School 201.2 200.0 0

15 Jair Martinez Stanton County Trojans 200.0 185.0 0

16 Jayden Martin Norwich High School 205.0 165.0 0

17 Onyx Evans Wichita West High School 200.0 155.0 0

18 Alex King Nickerson High School 199.1 0.0 0

19 Neil Armstrong-Oltmer Goddard High School 205.0 0.0 0

Mens (10-12th Grade) 220.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Joel Houseman Maize High 215.0 485.0 10



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

2 Kevin Watkins Maize High 199.9 455.0 8

3 Cade Howell Conway Springs High School 219.8 455.0 6

4 evan jones Hillsboro Trojans 204.0 450.0 4

5 Jacob Heeter Riverton High School 204.0 425.0 2

6 Jair Martinez Stanton County Trojans 200.0 410.0 1

7 Aven Woods Chapman High School 219.3 410.0 0

8 Angel Rivera Hillsboro Trojans 209.0 405.0 0

9 Leo Salas Council Grove 212.0 405.0 0

10 noah beavers Hillsboro Trojans 204.0 385.0 0

11 Jonny Stevens Goddard High School 213.0 375.0 0

12 Alan Cummings Nickerson High School 218.5 370.0 0

13 Neil Armstrong-Oltmer Goddard High School 205.0 365.0 0

14 Kagyn Rice Nickerson High School 201.2 330.0 0

15 Caleb Newell Conway Springs High School 217.8 315.0 0

16 Bo Allen Stanton County Trojans 214.0 295.0 0

17 Jayden Martin Norwich High School 205.0 250.0 0

18 Alex King Nickerson High School 199.1 0.0 0

19 Onyx Evans Wichita West High School 200.0 0.0 0

Mens (10-12th Grade) 220.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Aven Woods Chapman High School 219.3 345.0 10

2 Kevin Watkins Maize High 199.9 335.0 8

3 noah beavers Hillsboro Trojans 204.0 290.0 6

4 Cade Howell Conway Springs High School 219.8 290.0 4

5 Angel Rivera Hillsboro Trojans 209.0 270.0 2

6 Leo Salas Council Grove 212.0 255.0 1

7 Alex King Nickerson High School 199.1 250.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

8 Jonny Stevens Goddard High School 213.0 245.0 0

9 Neil Armstrong-Oltmer Goddard High School 205.0 240.0 0

10 Joel Houseman Maize High 215.0 235.0 0

11 Jacob Heeter Riverton High School 204.0 230.0 0

12 evan jones Hillsboro Trojans 204.0 225.0 0

13 Alan Cummings Nickerson High School 218.5 225.0 0

14 Caleb Newell Conway Springs High School 217.8 210.0 0

15 Jair Martinez Stanton County Trojans 200.0 185.0 0

16 Kagyn Rice Nickerson High School 201.2 175.0 0

17 Onyx Evans Wichita West High School 200.0 165.0 0

18 Jayden Martin Norwich High School 205.0 165.0 0

19 Bo Allen Stanton County Trojans 214.0 155.0 0

Mens (10-12th Grade) 220.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Kevin Watkins Maize High 199.9 1075.0

2 Aven Woods Chapman High School 219.3 1055.0

3 Joel Houseman Maize High 215.0 990.0

4 Angel Rivera Hillsboro Trojans 209.0 1010.0

5 Cade Howell Conway Springs High School 219.8 1005.0

6 noah beavers Hillsboro Trojans 204.0 890.0

7 evan jones Hillsboro Trojans 204.0 925.0

8 Jacob Heeter Riverton High School 204.0 915.0

9 Jair Martinez Stanton County Trojans 200.0 780.0

10 Leo Salas Council Grove 212.0 895.0

11 Alex King Nickerson High School 199.1 250.0

12 Onyx Evans Wichita West High School 200.0 320.0

13 Kagyn Rice Nickerson High School 201.2 705.0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

14 Neil Armstrong-Oltmer Goddard High School 205.0 605.0

15 Jayden Martin Norwich High School 205.0 580.0

16 Jonny Stevens Goddard High School 213.0 845.0

17 Bo Allen Stanton County Trojans 214.0 680.0

18 Caleb Newell Conway Springs High School 217.8 730.0

19 Alan Cummings Nickerson High School 218.5 835.0

Mens (10-12th Grade) 220.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

5 Kevin Watkins Maize High 199.9 5.378

13 Angel Rivera Hillsboro Trojans 209.0 4.833

14 Aven Woods Chapman High School 219.3 4.811

24 Joel Houseman Maize High 215.0 4.605

27 Cade Howell Conway Springs High School 219.8 4.572

30 evan jones Hillsboro Trojans 204.0 4.534

31 Jacob Heeter Riverton High School 204.0 4.485

33 noah beavers Hillsboro Trojans 204.0 4.363

38 Leo Salas Council Grove 212.0 4.222

44 Jonny Stevens Goddard High School 213.0 3.967

47 Jair Martinez Stanton County Trojans 200.0 3.9

50 Alan Cummings Nickerson High School 218.5 3.822

57 Kagyn Rice Nickerson High School 201.2 3.504

60 Caleb Newell Conway Springs High School 217.8 3.352

64 Bo Allen Stanton County Trojans 214.0 3.178

71 Neil Armstrong-Oltmer Goddard High School 205.0 2.951

73 Jayden Martin Norwich High School 205.0 2.829

84 Onyx Evans Wichita West High School 200.0 1.6

86 Alex King Nickerson High School 199.1 1.256


